BACTERIOLOGIE
Designation
Nom

ECBU
Hémoculture
LCR

Liquide pleural
Liquide d ascite
Pus

Culot urinaire
Bout de cathéter
Materiel _medical
Autres

Autres

Recu de Laboratoire

Valeur
Mr test
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
5.00

Unité

B75
B95
B95
B95
B95
95

B15
B95
B10
95
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